
LOT 36 CEDAR SPRING SHORES UNIT 

1020-2439, WD 1268-2593, DC 1376

PURVIS JONATHAN/PURVIS KARA PELHAM
5420 NW 204TH ST
ALACHUA, FL 32615

18-7S-16-04236-236

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/13/2015 TW 1.01 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

94,031
8,200
25,000

127,231
0

127,231
0

127,231
127,231

0

127,231

1459/20 2/04/2022 WD Q I 01 132,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOSTER CHRISTY

PURVIS JONATHAN

1268/2593 1/28/2014 WD Q I 01 49,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM GROOT JR & GE

RICHARD & CHRISTY F
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23098 M H 322 05/03/2005

HX Base Yr

425 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,522 119.5000 112.33 170,966 1986 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 89,954

UOP 120 25 30 1,854

UOP 144 25 36 2,224

1,720 1,522 94,031

BAS= W17 UOP= N3 W10 N6 W10 S9 E20$ W35 S28 E14 UOP= S8 E18
N8 W18$ E38 N28 $.

BAS

17

35

28

14

38

28

UOP

3

10

6

10

9

20

UOP8

18

8

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 440.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


